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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Swayden129
The Rock

9.050 9.550 9.7259.500 37.825
18T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Madeleine Swift130
The Rock

9.075 9.575 9.6009.000 37.250
16T 1 20T 4T 2 

2 

Taylor Astle116
The Rock

9.200 9.400 9.4259.150 37.175
5T 5 11T 16 3 

3 

Rylee Hall123
The Rock

9.250 9.200 9.4509.250 37.150
2T 9T 5T 11T 4 

4 

Abby Garcia160
DGA

9.000 9.125 9.5759.375 37.075
21T 15 4 6T 5T

5T

Olivia Fenton122
The Rock

9.325 9.475 9.1259.150 37.075
1 3T 11T 26 5T

5T

Abby Walton131
The Rock

9.050 9.200 9.4009.400 37.050
18T 9T 3 17T 7 

7 

Mia Krichevsky169
Impact

9.050 9.250 9.4509.050 36.800
18T 8 16T 11T 8 

8 

Piper Capaldo118
The Rock

8.950 9.050 9.3259.450 36.775
26T 16T 2 19 9 

9 

Emerie Brown117
The Rock

9.225 8.650 9.5509.200 36.625
4 27 8T 8T 10 

10 

Jewel Odongo162
DGA

8.800 9.350 9.4009.050 36.600
34T 6T 16T 17T 11 

11 

Ava Brashear157
DGA

8.800 8.875 9.6259.225 36.525
34T 19 7 3 12 

12 

Beckett Cano158
DGA

9.100 9.475 9.5758.200 36.350
13T 3T 44T 6T 13T

13T

Olivia Torres164
DGA

9.250 8.850 9.0009.250 36.350
2T 20T 5T 30T 13T

13T

Briley James124
The Rock

9.200 8.850 9.2009.050 36.300
5T 20T 16T 22 15 

15 

Aaliyah Walker156
Lone Star Gymnastics

8.900 9.150 9.6008.550 36.200
28T 12T 34T 4T 16T

16T

Nylia Woodson165
DGA

9.100 8.750 9.4508.900 36.200
13T 23T 24 11T 16T

16T

Julie Sauter126
The Rock

9.075 9.200 9.0008.850 36.125
16T 9T 25T 30T 18 

18 

Amyrah Ali166
Waxahachie

8.450 9.350 9.3009.000 36.100
47T 6T 20T 20T 19 

19 

Maia Emerson121
The Rock

8.850 8.800 9.1509.175 35.975
33 22 10 23T 20 

20 

Kalisee Ishmael153
Lone Star Gymnastics

8.900 9.150 8.7009.200 35.950
28T 12T 8T 37T 21T

21T

Eliana Cook120
The Rock

8.800 9.050 9.1508.950 35.950
34T 16T 23 23T 21T

21T

Beatrice Teal163
DGA

8.900 8.450 9.4509.125 35.925
28T 32T 14 11T 23 

23 

Skyler McCoy155
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.100 8.300 9.8008.600 35.800
13T 37 30T 1 24 

24 
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Karlie Westfall151
Empire

9.125 8.950 8.5009.050 35.625
11T 18 16T 42T 25 

25 

Josie Dilg159
DGA

8.750 8.725 9.4758.650 35.600
38T 25 28T 10 26 

26 

Eliana Guajardo139
Empire

9.175 8.550 8.9008.850 35.475
7T 28T 25T 34 27 

27 

Eisley Clark119
The Rock

9.000 8.500 9.3008.600 35.400
21T 31 30T 20T 28T

28T

Geovanna Dantas Marques137
Empire

9.150 8.000 9.1009.150 35.400
9T 38 11T 27T 28T

28T

Samantha Phelps171
Impact

8.550 8.700 9.5508.475 35.275
44 26 36 8T 30 

30 

Annie Scheibel128
The Rock

9.000 9.150 8.5008.425 35.075
21T 12T 37 42T 31 

31 

Addie Minton170
Impact

8.900 7.600 9.4509.100 35.050
28T 41 15 11T 32 

32 

Daphne Slater148
Empire

9.150 8.350 8.7008.650 34.850
9T 34T 28T 37T 33 

33 

Averie Cummings152
Lone Star Gymnastics

8.950 7.800 9.0008.750 34.500
26T 40 27 30T 34 

34 

Adalyne Hildebrand141
Empire

9.125 7.500 8.8009.000 34.425
11T 42 20T 35T 35 

35 

Maddox Soderquist167
Waxahachie

8.600 8.525 9.1007.900 34.125
43 30 49 27T 36 

36 

Juliana Fresch174
The Palaestra

8.250 8.450 9.0008.275 33.975
50 32T 42 30T 37 

37 

Emory Sayre127
The Rock

9.000 8.750 7.7008.400 33.850
21T 23T 38T 53T 38 

38 

Chaney Crabbe173
The Palaestra

9.000 8.350 8.2008.250 33.800
21T 34T 43 46 39 

39 

Mackenzie Butler134
Empire

9.175 7.300 8.6008.600 33.675
7T 43 30T 39T 40 

40 

Whitley Tristan175
The Palaestra

8.750 7.150 9.1508.400 33.450
38T 44 38T 23T 41 

41 

Brynlee VanMeter149
Empire

8.150 8.350 8.6008.200 33.300
51 34T 44T 39T 42 

42 

Ema Rogers147
Empire

7.850 8.550 8.1508.350 32.900
53 28T 40 47 43 

43 

Ella Cox172
The Palaestra

8.725 7.850 8.0007.800 32.375
40 39 52 50 44 

44 

Sofia Griffin138
Empire

8.775 6.050 8.6008.550 31.975
37 51T 34T 39T 45 

45 

Scarlett Guardado140
Empire

8.900 6.300 8.1008.600 31.900
28T 50 30T 48T 46 

46 

Lexi Ivo142
Empire

8.500 6.450 9.0507.750 31.750
45T 48* 53 29 47T

47T

Kira Jones143
Empire

8.450 6.450 8.8008.050 31.750
47T 48* 47 35T 47T

47T
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Amelia Alfieri132
Empire

8.650 6.750 8.4507.850 31.700
41T 46T 50T 45 49 

49 

Chloe Credeur136
Empire

8.650 6.750 8.1007.850 31.350
41T 46T 50T 48T 50 

50 

Taylor McKenzie125
The Rock

8.500 5.350 8.5008.175 30.525
45T 55 46 42T 51 

51 

Elly Morales146
Empire

7.950 5.700 7.5506.850 28.050
52 53 56 55 52 

52 

Sophie Coulbourn135
Empire

3.700 7.100 7.7508.000 26.550
55 45 48 52 53 

53 

Brooklyn Martin154
Lone Star Gymnastics

8.350 __.___ 7.8508.325 24.525
49 56 41 51 54 

54 

Emery Minniear145
Empire

4.150 6.050 6.7007.050 23.950
54 51T 54 56 55 

55 

Avery Joyce144
Empire

3.000 5.500 7.7007.000 23.200
56 54 55 53T 56 

56 
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